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Minor in:

Student Name:

Student ID:

Hrs Has Lacks
8
4
4

4

4

4

  ES 391 Fundamentals of GIS

Geography- Planning

GEOG 105, 106 Intro Geography
GEOG 413 Urban Geography

Minor  28 hours, 16 UD

Choose one:

GEOG 425 Urban Plan & Policy

Choose one:
  GEOG 240 Map & Air Photo Interpretation
  GEOG 341 Geog Inform Sys (GIS)

  GEOG 370 Human Migration
  GEOG 380 Environmental Conservation
  GEOG 411 Cultural Geography

UD elective in Geography

62 Upper Division credit hours

Advisor Signature:

Date:

Student Signature:

Program notes & Additional Degree Requirements

45 of last 60 credits earned at WOU campus

Foreign Language:

BA Degree Requirements

180 or more total credit hours

BS Degree Requirements

CS 101 or higher
Math 105 or higher
Writing Intensive:

Math 111 or higher
CS/Math/Stats

CS121 or higher

Minimum degree requirements of at least:

Diversity

Writing Intensive


